SS12 thru SS16
FEATURES
• Low profile package
• Ideal for automated placement
• Guardring for overvoltage protection
• Low power losses, high efficiency
• Low forward voltage drop
• High surge capability

°C/W
RJL 28
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SS14-E3/61T 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14-E3/5AT 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3/61T (1) 0.064 61T 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3/5AT (1) 0.064 5AT 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS14HE3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SS12 thru SS16
Product specification